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Class. Cognome Nome Societa Categoria Tempo
1 |[POLLASTRINI PAOLO PETER PAN C 24'57"
2 COCOZZA SERGIO ATLETICA FUTURA D 25'14"
3 |PATERNESI ANDREA CAT SPORT A 25'38"
4 PETRACCA CARMINE PIZZERIA IL PODISTA C 25'44"
5 |ROSSI MARCO GS PETER PAN D 26'11"
6 PRENCIPE PASQUALE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA A 27'07"
7 |DE ANGELIS ADRIANO ROMA CLUB FUTURA C 27'15"
8 VAIRA GIUSEPPE MEO PATACCA D 27'19"
9 |GUGLINI GIUSEPPE ROMA 83 D 2721"
10 |MARZIALI GIOVANNI PETER PAN B 27727"
11 |PICCA MAURIZIO FASHION SPORTING D 27'38"
12 |BECCHETTI FRANCO AREA E 27'59"
13 |RIGI MARCO AS VILLA BORGHESE C 28'04"
14 |FALATO LUIGI ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA D 2825"
15 |SAMMARCO COSTANTINO ASC SETTECAMINI C 29'01"
16 |MIDENA STEFANO ROMA 83 B 29'08"
17 |CURCI FABIO ATL.SACROFANO FORMELLO A 29'16"
18 |DI DIONISIO ROSSELLA ROMA CLUB FUTURA M 29'19"
19 |SFORZA MASSIMO ASTERIX MORLUPO D 29'31"

20 |FEDERICI PINO ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA D 29'35"
21 |CAMPANELLA VITO ATLETICA INSIEME E 29'37"
22 |GIACOMOZZI MAURIZIA POD.SOLIDARIETA' M 29'40"
23 |PAONE GIANNI SS LAZIO F 29'44"
24 |PALUCCHI GIAMPAOLO CRAL ENEA C 29'46"
25 |LONGO PAOLO MARIA BANCARI ROMANI E 29'48"
26 |MARIOCCHI FABIO ASC SETTECAMINI D 29'51"
27 |FRAGNOLI DOMENICO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA D 30'02"
28 |FORMICA AMEDEO AS NEPI B 30'06"
29 |FACCIOLO ANTONIO ATLETICA INSIEME E 30'13"
30 |PICONE DONATELLA ATLETICA INSIEME N 30'15"
31 [SANTORO ANGELO AREA C 30'17"
32 |DILIBERTO LORENZO BANCARI ROMANI B 30722"
33 |PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO CERTEVERI RUNNER G 30'31"
34 |PAUSELLI SIMONA FASHION SPORTING L 30'34"
35 |[SABATINI MASSIMILIANO ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA C 31'00"
36 |MILLER HEATHER ASTERIX MORLUPO L 31'06"
37 |SCOCCIA GIUSEPPE ASTERIX MORLUPO C 3120"
38 |SIENA FABRIZIO ROMA 83 B 31'42"
39 |DE SIMONI GOFFREDO POD.PRENESTE F 31'50"
40 [FRANCESCHINI CHIARA OLIMPIA 2004 L 31'56"
41 [FLORIO GIOVANNI ASTERIX MORLUPO D 32'07"
42 |DE BERARDIS CLAUDIO ATLETICA INSIEME D 32'09"
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RICCI
LORETI
MENINI
FALATO
FOCARACCI
IEVA
TOKANE
RICCI
RONCACCI
PICA

FROVA
PELLINO
RICCI
TROIANI
MICHELI
CALDARERA
DEMAGGI
VALERI

FOIS

CENNI
ASHTON
DIOGUARDI
DE MATTIA
FILIPPINI

DI BARTOLOMEO
CERRONI
TACOPONI
ANTONELLI
STAFFIERI
MATTEI
PEIFFER
CAROZZA
MARSEGLIA
DINA
D'APOLLONIO
BLOM
CECCARELLI
OBRIEN
FIORAVANTI
PARISI
FORMATO
FOGLIA
SUCCU
CIRILLO
TRIPPANERA
GUILLORT
MESCHINI
VALENTI
ASTURIAN

PASQUALINO
LUCA
MAURO
SEBASTIANO
EZIO
MICHELE
SERGIO
LUCIANO
ARCANGELO
SEBASTIANO
BRUNO
ANTONINO
EGIDIO
LUIGI

LUIGI
ANTONINO
RAFFAELE
LUCIANO

FRANCESCHINO

PAOLA
PAUL
ADRIANO
LUDOVICO
ALDO
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
MARCO
NINO
CLAUDIO
DANIEL
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONETTA
LORENZO
MAIJLIS
LUIGI
CATLHIN
ENZO
ROMOLO
FLAVIA
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
MARIO
CATHERINE
PIETRO
RITA
SANTINA

ROMA CAPITALE
ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA
ATLETICA INSIEME
ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA
AS NEPI

ATLETICA INSIEME
INDIPENDENTE
ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ALBATROS

ATLETICA INSIEME
ATLETICA INSIEME
OLIMPIA 2004

ROMA CAPITALE

ASTERIX MORLUPO

SS LAZIO

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATL.OLIMPICA PALOMBARA
MARATONA ROMA
INDIPENDENTE

ROMA ROAD RUNNER
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATL.SACROFANO FORMELLO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
POL.CASTELLO

TIME OUT

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

ATL.SACROFANO FORMELLO
ADS ACORP

FAGIANO ALL TRADE

ROMA ROAD RUNNER
ROMA CAPITALE

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA INSIEME
OLIMPIA 2004

ROMA CAPITALE

ATLETICA INSIEME

TIME OUT

ATL.SACROFANO FORMELLO
GS CERVETERI

ROMA CAPITALE

ATLETICA INSIEME
ALITALIA CLUB

ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA INSIEME
ATL.SACROFANO FORMELLO
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32'15"
32724"
32'32"
32'36"
32'39"
33'05"
3323"
3327"
33'30"
33'35"
33'53"
33'54"
34'18"
3420"
34'30"
34'30"
34'41"
34'42"
34'43"
34'44"
35'05"
35'06"
35'10"
35'16"
35'34"
35'37"
35'52"
36'04"
36'07"
36'09"
36'10"
36'16"
3625"
36'37"
36'43"
37'12"
37'13"
37'15"
37'16"
38'18"
3822"
38726"
38'31"
38'40"
38'47"
38'57"
38'58"
39'09"
39'58"
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COLETTI
PECCI

DI MURO
ARENA
FRANCHINI
VIANI
MANCINI
SEVERINO
GIGLI
POSCA
ZEDDE
BROGI
BIACIONI
FRATTARI
PASTORELLO
MANNOCCI
ZUCCHERI
DE MATTIA
MARCHETTI
PASQUALONE
MUNELLI
ADRIANI

STEFANO
MARIO
FABIO
MARCELLO
FEDERICA
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
ANNA MARIA
GIAMBATTISTA
GIANLUIGI
GIANCARLO
ANITA
RENZO
COSIMO
MARIA PIA
MIRELLA
VICO

MARIA RITA
MARIO
LIDIA
ELISABETTA

ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
FASHION SPORTING
ATLETICA INSIEME
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
SS LAZIO TRIATLON
ROMA ROAD RUNNER
ATLETICA INSIEME
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA FALERIA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
SS LAZIO

ATLETICA INSIEME
ATLETICA INSIEME
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO

ZZ~m o~ D 0OmnmzmIT > OO0

40'05"
41'03"
41'12"
41'12"
41'31"
41'36"
41'56"
41'49"
42'00"
42'01"
42'06"
42'30"




